SUPREME

W IN

DOowWS

Conservatory Proposal
for

Watson

Supreme Windows Ltd
Fence Bank North
Walpole Highway

Wisbech

Cambs

PE14 7QT

Tel: 01945 880091

Email: info@suprerme-windows.com

TL6C

3900

2800

2971

3900

Span: 2800 mm
Projection: 3900 mm
Colour: Rosewood on White
Glazing: Pilkington SSB Sun Shade Blue (24 Warm Edge)

Roof Reference: 940
Price Excl VAT:
VAT:
Price Incl VAT:




